

# Est on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:- Maintenance of</u>					
<u>Road from NH-30 to Morcha</u>					
<u>via Dulaur.</u>					
<u>Name of Agency:- HATZAT Khwaja Garib</u>					
<u>Nawaz Const<sup>rs</sup></u>					
<u>Agreement No.:- 20/MBD/2021-22</u>					
<u>Date of Measurement:- 16/12/2021</u>					
<u>to 25/02/22</u>					
① <u>clearing &amp; grubbing road</u>					
<u>land--do--do--all job.</u>					
					$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 2400.00 \text{ m}^2$
					$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 960.00 \text{ ''}$
					$2 \times 5 \times 2.00 = 20.00 \text{ ''}$
					<u>3380.00 m<sup>2</sup></u>
					<u>≈ 0.34 Ha.</u>
<u>16/12/2021</u> <u>S.R.</u>					
② <u>Const<sup>n</sup> of subgrade &amp; earthen</u>					
<u>shoulders--do--do--all job.</u>					
					$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 360.00 \text{ m}^3$
					$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 144.00 \text{ ''}$
					$2 \times 5.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 3.00 \text{ ''}$
					<u>507.00 m<sup>3</sup></u>

Continuation

# ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Clearing & grubbing Road land -- do-do--all job					
Q.V.T.M.B. P(3)					
0.34Ha @ 53879.81 = <del>18,319.00</del> <sup>18319.00</sup>					
② Constn of subgrade --do--do--all job					
Q.V.T.M.B. P(1)					
507.00 m <sup>3</sup> @ 192.10 = 97,395.00					
③ P/v WBM Grading - II --do--do--all job.					
P(2) 53.83 m <sup>3</sup> @ 4417.17 = 2,37,796.00					
④ P/v WBM Grading - III --do--do--all job					
P(2) 85.83 m <sup>3</sup> @ 4073.33 = 3,49,614.00					
⑤ P/v Prime Coat --do--do-- all job					
P(3) 1144.46 m <sup>2</sup> @ 41.70 = 47,724.00					
⑥ P/v Tack Coat --do--do-- all job					
P 7180.84 m <sup>2</sup> @ 14.21/m <sup>2</sup> = 1,02,040.00					
⑦ P/v C.D. Be --do--do--all job					
⑦ P/v M.S.S. --do--do--all job					
P(5) 1613.21 m <sup>2</sup> @ 209.00/m <sup>2</sup> = 3,37,164.00					
					C-0 1190049.

Continuation

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ P/v S.D. Bo. --- do-do --- all job ✓					B.F 1190049.
P5) 139.19 m <sup>2</sup> @ 16597.30 =					<del>1475038.</del> 1475038.
⑨ P/v motor & KM. store --- do-do --- all job ✓ P6					
= 5 Nos. @ 614.132					3071.00 ✓
3 Nos. @ 2285.27					6706.00 ✓
⑩ P/v extra reflectorised signs --- do-do --- all job ✓ P7					
4 Nos. @ 3358.65					13435.00 ✓
8 Nos. @ 3547.95					28384.00 ✓
2 Nos. @ 3427.76					20567.00 ✓
⑪ P/v road marking --- do-do --- all job ✓ P7					
294.00 m <sup>2</sup> @ 721.98					212262.00 ✓
⑫ P/v 'logs' of maint. project --- do-do --- all job ✓ P-7					
2 Nos. @ 9059.52					18119.00 ✓
⑬ P/v Guard store --- do-do --- all complete jobs ✓ P7					
8 Nos. @ 535.29					4282.00 ✓
⑭ P/v Planting of tree --- do-do --- all jobs ✓ P7					
84.50 @ 855.50					72280.00 ✓
					3044203.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) P/v Blue in c.m. (1:3)					
--- do --- all job.					
P/B 8.64 m <sup>2</sup> @ 6346.8					1 = 54,836.00
(15) Plastering with c.m. (1:4)					
--- do --- all job P/B					
P/B 60.48 m <sup>2</sup> @ 154.84					9,334.00
(16) Painting Two coats -- do do					
all job					
P/B 175.68 m <sup>2</sup> @ 101.61					17,851.00
					31,265.99
Less 28.10% as per					
agreement					8,784.33
SUB Total					92,476.63
Add 12% G.S.T.					2,697.20
Add 1% L.C.E.F.					224.73
Add S. Fee					279.47
					Total = 25,67,707.00
25/02/22					
J.B.					
25/2/22					
H. S. / S. P.					
Add 12% G.S.T.					375147.00
" 1% L.C.E.F.					31862.
S.F.					27847.00
					3560480.
Below 28.10%					30,004.95
tot					25,99,985.00